Angler 1

Kort Sloan
Garrett Phalen
Troy Arlitt
Matthew Dvorak
Dayton McDowell
Ethan Paulsen
William Clark
Daniel Miller

Ari Henry

Brock Newcomer
Cole Treat
Westen Urbanovsky
Tilson Smith
Jaxson Bray

Kase Thomas
Owen Piatt
Kessler Stokes
Nathan Sharp-Melton
Legend Vail
Fisher Lenart
Hunter Logue
Brinley Wihoite
Coegan Allen
Callan Jaster
Zane Bailey
Thomas Hobson
Colby McAnuily
Kaison Blies
Chance Allen
Will Haralson
Evan Brown
Brody Stein

Angler 2

Keston Stokes
Tyler Howe
Tanner McAninch
Bryden Castillo
Zander Windham
Peyton Paulsen
Aidan Bottkol
Isaac Miller

Ryan Hale

Blake Boisvert
Casen Carter
Peyten Urbanovsky
Bay Smith
Cayden Snyder
Mason Henry
Luke Bingham
Hunter Bruggman
Tyler Cox
Corrigan Consalus
Micha Hecha
Ryon Vaughan
Logan Abadie
Tripp Tucker

Kyle Benson
Laken Schill
Jackson Sanders
Colton McDonald
Observer

Travis Teal

Luke Houchin
Wyatt Oldham
Collin Conner

Team

Team Texas Boat World
Jarrell HS Fishing Team
Axtell Longhorns

West HS Bass Fishing
Clifton HS Fishing Team
Cen-Tex Bass Hunter
Midlothian HS

Fishing Four 13

China Spring Bass Club
Midlothian HS

Heavy Hitters

Clifton HS Fishing Team
Lonestar Fishing Team
Bosqueville HS Fishing
China Spring Bass Club
Salado HS Fishing
Texas Boat World
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS

Abbott Anglers

All Around Anglers

Waxachie Coleman Jr High

Robinson HS Bass Club
China Spring Bass Club
Robinson HS Bass Club
Midlothian HS
Thorndale HS Fishing
BLR Fishing Team

Troy Jr FFA

Midlothian HS

Tolar High School Fishing
Lonestar Fishing Team

# of # Big
Fish Dead Bass
5 0 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.42
0.00
0.00
0.00
5.42
0.00
5.15
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.42
0.00
0.00
2.44
0.00
0.00
2.55
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Scale
Weight
13.25
9.96
9.65
8.84
8.83
8.77
8.41
7.82
7.62
7.27
7.23
7.04
6.79
6.54
6.44
5.58
5.52
5.45
5.26
5.12
5.02
4.88
4.12
4.00
3.86
3.53
3.47
3.15
2.86
2.83
2.83
2.79

Total
Weight
13.25
9.96
9.65
8.84
8.83
8.77
8.41
7.82
7.62
7.27
7.23
7.04
6.79
6.54
6.44
5.58
5.52
5.45
5.26
5.12
5.02
4.88
4.12
4.00
3.86
3.53
3.47
3.15
2.86
2.83
2.83
2.79

Ranking Score
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200
199
198
197
196
195
194
193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169



Brady Greenberg
Brant MclIHaney
Hoyt Schmunsler
Cole Baker

Mason Roberts
Easton Kadlacek
Justin Colvin

Ty Laxson

Will Haferkamp
Kenji Urabe
Hayden Langenegger
Camden Ball
Jakob Cohen
Matthew Ramirez
Wyatt Wienecke
Carson Mowdy
Brady Ward

Ty Chase

Michael McCollum
Kevin Hagaman
Hunter Edwards
Autumn Delacerda
Hope lvers

Jayce Crowson
Avery Thomas
Coy Morris
Hudson Hammonds
Jeffery Collie
Brayden Scranton
Caden Thorne
Brook Stone
Kingston Baran
Conner Willert
Brooklyn Stovall

Grant Alstom
Colton Griffin
Auatin Terry
Nicholas Benford
Colby Davis
Parker Kadlacek
Ronald (RO) Wilcher
Fisher Alderson
Dylan McAdams
Zach Nichols
Caleb Webster
Cooper Tutt
Garrett Lee
Mason Tschoremer
Juilian Noyola
Colton Stewart
Huston Powers
Taylor Chase
Trevor Cogburn
Observer

Robert Moore
Jayden Fuchs
K'Lea Fletcher
Broc Gross

Clara Hein

Cohen Morris
Grayson Hammonds
Dageb Westbrook
Zane Montelongo
Lacey Harrison
Hunter Michels
Tayden Cook
Kinley Gutierrez
Cason Steed

Midlothian HS

Crawford High School Fishing
Robinson HS Bass Club
Midlothian HS

Maypearl Bass Club
Tradinghouse Bassmasters
Midlothian HS

All Around Anglers

China Spring Bass Club
Bosqueville HS Fishing
Jarrell HS Fishing Team
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS

Jarrell HS Fishing Team
Tolar High School Fishing
Double C Bass Club
Crawford High School Fishing0
Jarrell HS Fishing
Robinson HS Bass Club
Robinson HS Bass Club
Bosqueville HS Fishing
Thorndale HS Fishing
Whitney HS Bass Team
Robinson HS Bass Club
Midlothian HS

Tolar High School Fishing
Midlothian HS

Tolar High School Fishing
Midlothian HS
Midlothian HS

Tolar High School Fishing
Thorndale HS Fishing
Waxachie HS Fishing
Maypearl Bass Club
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.71
2.69
2.64
2.64
2.32
2.02
1.98
1.85
1.79
1.77
1.68
1.52
1.42
141
1.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2.71
2.69
2.64
2.64
2.32
2.02
1.98
1.85
1.79
1.77
1.68
1.52
1.42
141
1.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

168
167
166
165
164
163
162
161
160
159
158
157
156
155
154
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124
124



Jorgian Whitt
Justin Wood
Brady Reid
Colton Gibson
Greyson Cagle
Case White
Mason Sparkman

Total Teams:
Total Fish:

Total Live Release:
Total Fish Weight:

Eleanor Barrett
Walker Flynt
Kody Malone
Kendyl Park
Rylie Castillo
Tyner Bexley
Branson Ward

73
117
100%
224.45

Robinson HS Bass Club
Tolar High School Fishing
Midlothian HS

Tolar High School Fishing
Maypearl Bass Club
Thorndale HS Fishing
Midlothian HS

Avg Fish per Team:
Avg Weight per Team:
Avg Weight per Fish:
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3.16
1.92
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48
48
48
48
48
48
48

124
124
124
124
124
124
124



